DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

WHITECLIFF CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WHITECLIFF DOVER LIMITED

WHITE CLIFFS CAFE LIMITED

WHITECLIFFS PLUMBING & HEATING
LIMITED

WHITE CLOSET STUDIOS LIMITED

WHITE COLLAR VIDEOS LIMITED

WHITE CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

WHITE COURT ART LIMITED

WHITECROFT (UK) LTD

WHITECROSS MERCHANTS LIMITED

WHITECROSS 105 LIMITED

WHITECROSS SERVICES LIMITED

WHITE CROSS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WHITECROSS STREET RESTAURANT LIMITED

WHITECROW MUSIC LTD

WHITECROW MUSIC LTD

WHITEDEER (WHOLESALE) FOODS LTD

WHITE DOOR ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WHITE DRAGON SERVICES LIMITED

WHITE DURDEN LIMITED

WHITE DURDEN LIMITED

WHITE EAGLE AVIATION (UK)

WHITE EAGLE ENTERPRISE LTD

WHITE EAGLE ENTERPRISE LTD

WHITE ELMS RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

THE WHITE ENSIGN ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE WHITE ENSIGN ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE WHITE ENSIGN ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WHITE EVENTS LIMITED/WHITE PM
(PROJECT MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

WHITEFIELD HOUSE LTD

WHITEFIELDS CONSULTING LIMITED

WHITEFIELDS CONSULTING LIMITED

WHITEFIELDS CONSULTING LIMITED

WHITEFIELDS (WELFORD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WHITE FOUNTAIN LIMITED

WHITE FOUNTAIN LIMITED

WHITEFOX COMPUTERS LIMITED

WHITEGATE PRINT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WHITEGATE TAVERNS LIMITED

WHITE GLOVE CLEANING & JANITORIAL
SUPPLIES LIMITED

WHITE GOODS ENGINEERING LTD

WHITEHALL APARTMENTS RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

WHITEHALL CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
LIMITED

WHITEHALL EASTON LTD

WHITEHALL EASTON LTD

WHITE HALL FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WHITEHALL JOINERY LIMITED

LIMITED

10038266
04326535
05717967
09470931

09633339
09663696
07106965

05966699
03381350
07174803
09459988
04515395
08423531
09456435
10657015
10657015
09632545
06510428
04690495
10377142
10377142
08396292
08942810
08942810
03708868

00606887
00606887
00606887
05988997

03163021
06013565
06013565
06013565
10040938

05901445
05901445
04638813
08374386
01838261
08075663

08337524
08829867

01273881
09865222
09865222
06837541

07165678

01/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017

06/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017

02/03/2017
01/03/2017
05/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
05/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017

06/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017

02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017

07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
05/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017

06/03/2017
07/03/2017

06/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017

01/03/2017

WHITE CLARKE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
WHITEHALL MANOR MAINTENANCE LIMITED
WHITEHALL MANOR MAINTENANCE LIMITED
WHITEHALL MANOR MAINTENANCE LIMITED
WHITEHALL MANSION MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD
WHITEHALL PROPERTIES LIMITED
WHITEHALL WORKSURFACES LIMITED
WHITE HART COURT LIMITED
WHITE HART COURT (HORSHAM)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WHITE HART (HERTFORD) DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

WHITE HART (HERTFORD) DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

WHITEHART JOINERY LIMITED

THE WHITE HART OWSTON FERRY LIMITED
THE WHITE HART OWSTON FERRY LIMITED
THE WHITE HART (ROCKLANDS) LIMITED

WHITEHAT ANALYTICS LIMITED

WHITEHAT GROUP LIMITED

WHITEHAT LIFE SCIENCES LTD

WHITEHAYES HOUSE ESTATE LIMITED

WHITEHEAD ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

WHITEHEAD & WOLSTENHOLME SLATERS
LIMITED

WHITEHEAD DESIGNS LIMITED

WHITEHEAD LAWYERS LIMITED

WHITEHEAD PIPING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WHITE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

WHITE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

WHITE HEATHER SALON LIMITED

WHITE HERMITAGE (RESIDENTS) LIMITED

WHITEHILL CONVENIENCE STORE LTD

WHITE HILL ENGINEERING LTD.

THE WHITE HILLS PARK FEDERATION
TRUST

WHITE HORSE ACTUARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

WHITE HORSE DRAINS AND MAINTENANCE
LIMITED/ADVANCE DRAINS LIMITED
THE WHITE HORSE EMPINGHAM LIMITED
THE WHITE HORSE EMPINGHAM LIMITED
THE WHITE HORSE EMPINGHAM LIMITED
THE WHITE HORSE EMPINGHAM LIMITED

WHITEHORSE INTERIORS LTD

WHITE-HOT PROJECTS LIMITED

THE WHITE HOUSE CHIPSTEAD LIMITED
THE WHITE HOUSE (CURDRIDGE)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE WHITE HOUSE (CURDRIDGE)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

WHITE HOUSE EVENTS LTD

WHITEHOUSE MOT CENTRE BRISTOL LTD

WHITEHOUSE MOT CENTRE BRISTOL LTD
THE WHITEHOUSE POST PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

10014049
02902064
02902064
02902064
05363419

01212532
04373973
05383341
02053147

06899889

06899889

04619207
10657756
10657756
05700559
09482419
10027474
10170711
04851290
05380680
04530739

01585726
04243200
06501605
10652626
10652626
01759802
01208809
10021864
09456745
08195720

09464085

10345946

09537824
09537824
09537824
09537824
09867670
09450166
09984412
10650133

10650133

08900205
10357773
10357773
02481888

(D4)
(C2)
(D4)
(C2)
(D4)

(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)

07/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017

01/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017

02/03/2017
02/03/2017

03/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
04/03/2017
01/03/2017
04/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017

06/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
04/03/2017
04/03/2017
02/03/2017
05/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017

04/03/2017
01/03/2017

03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017

03/03/2017

01/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017



